1 Hakan Lindgren
2 Peter Klasson
3 Fredrik Forsner
4 Mikael Olsson
5 Joakim Paulsson
6 Tedd Andersson
7 Ulla Sehlstedt
8 Kjell-Arne Hornberg
9 Agron Zogaj
10 Bertil Haggkvist
11 Christoffer Sydh
12 Hakan Vallin
13 Anders Holmgren
14 Mattias Bystrom
15 Jens HOrnqvist
16 Leif Johansson
17 Peter Naslund
18 Orjan Sérlin

1 Birgitta Jansson

2 Asa Grip

3 Anna-Karin Garnes
4 Marléne Westman
5 Lina Ekegard

1 Per Svensson
2 Anton Broman

1 Patrik Hornell

2 UIf Strindlund

3 Mikael Haggstrom

4 Thomas Nordin

5 J6rgen Bjuhr

6 Emil Akermark

7 Lennart Borgstrom

8 Sune Nybrand

9 Hans Jonsson
10 Fredrik Nilsson
11 Dick Berg
12 Magnus Lidstrom
13 Agron Zogaj
14 Leif Johansson
15 Patrik Neuendorf
16 Hakan Lindgren
17 UIf Svensson
18 Fredrik Forsner
19 Fredrik Andersson
20 Morgan Jonsson
21 Jan Qvarnstrom
22 Kjell-Arne Hoérnberg
23 Johan Svensson

Bilfalt 2010-03-21

C-vapen klass 1

Ornskdldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Stromsunds SSK
Kramfors PSK
Umea PK
Strémsunds SSK
Vannas PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Kramfors PSK
Skorpeds PF
Kramfors PSK
Natra Skyttegille
Ornskéldsviks PK
Natra Skyttegille
Ornskdldsviks PK
Natra Skyttegille
Sundsvalls SSK

Damer
Harndsands PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Umea PK

Juniorer
Skorpeds PF
Skorpeds PF

6/26/24/16/35/36/36/26/1
5/24/26/35/35/36/36/25/1
6/25/24/26/26/36/25/23/1
6/14/24/25/26/35/26/22/1
6/24/25/33/14/35/34/26/1
1/14/25/35/25/36/36/24/1
6/11/13/25/25/26/26/24/1
6/13/14/35/24/26/22/14/1
2/10/05/25/36/34/36/25/1
5/24/20/03/26/36/35/24/1
6/24/24/33/12/14/24/2 4/1
3/13/15/23/14/35/24/23/1
6/14/24/20/04/25/33/23/1
5/26/24/25/31/13/21/12/1
4/15/25/33/22/13/22/20/0
6/12/13/22/22/11/14/24/1
3/14/20/00/01/13/33/23/1
3/24/10/03/12/21/12/21/1

6/26/25/26/36/26/25/24/1
5/26/26/34/24/25/23/24/1
5/13/13/23/23/24/23/24/1
4/24/23/25/35/34/22/20/0
4/20/02/12/20/02/10/03/1

6/15/15/34/26/34/34/21/1
6/14/24/24/24/36/24/23/1

A-vapen Oppen

Ornskéldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Umea PK

Timra SG
Sundsvalls PK
Umea PK
Storumans PK
Vilhelmina PSK
Kramfors PSK
Sundsvalls PK
Vannas PSK
Sundsvalls PK
Sundsvalls PK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Skorpeds PF
Strémsunds SSK
Vannas PSK
Natra Skyttegille
Natra Skyttegille
Ornskdldsviks PK
Skorpeds PF

6/24/25/26/26/26/25/25/1
6/25/25/35/24/26/36/25/1
5/26/24/25/25/36/36/24/1
6/25/25/32/26/36/34/25/1
6/26/25/34/24/34/25/25/1
6/24/23/24/26/36/35/24/1
5/24/2 4/33/15/36/35/25/1
6/25/24/25/24/2 4/35/2 4/1
6/15/14/25/24/34/22/16/1
6/25/24/2 4/15/3 4/3 4/2 3/1
4/25/26/3 4/23/35/34/23/1
4/15/24/25/25/34/33/23/1
6/16/25/24/23/24/32/23/1
5/16/24/24/25/31/14/24/1
6/24/23/32/23/22/26/25/1
6/15/24/22/22/25/20/0 4/1
5/12/14/24/15/34/22/12/1
4/24/22/25/23/31/14/2 4/1
6/21/13/22/12/24/3 4/25/1
5/22/12/23/15/34/22/14/1
5/23/12/12/12/14/25/23/1
6/14/12/11/14/36/21/12/1
6/23/16/22/14/22/11/12/1

45/17
42/19
41/16
38/15
37/17
36/17
36/13
34/13
33/15
33/15
31/14
30/13
29/13
27/14
24/13
24/11
17/10
16/10

44/16
37/16
28/13
27/16

13/7

35/16
35/15

43/15
42/17
41/17
39/18
39/17
38/17
37/17
37/16
36/13
35/16
34/18
33/16
33/15
33/14
31/16
28/12
28/12
27/15
27/14
27/13
26/11
26/11
26/11

Brons

Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



24 Mattias Bystrom
25 Christian Launoila
26 Jens Hornkvist

27 Hakan Vallin

28 Peter Naslund

29 Bertil Haggkvist
30 Mikael Lind

31 Lars Lundqvist

32 Anna-Karin Garnes
33 Tommy Lundvall

1 Tomas Melander
2 Orjan Jansson

3 Osten Olsson

4 Arne Selander

5 Peter Klasson

1 Harry Svensson
2 Anders Broman
3 Per-Erik Eriksson
4 Roland Ornsson
5 Valter Sorlin
6 Peter Bladh
7 Krister Landstrom
8 Goran Sehlstedt
9 Johny Olsson
10 Per Norgren
11 Jim Ylipaa
12 Jorgen Eriksson
13 Joakim Paulsson
14 Roland Nordin
15 Patrik Hagglund
16 Jorgen Wennberg
17 Paul Bergstrom
18 Jorgen Nilsson
19 Tore Sj6berg
20 Sven-Allan Jonsson
21 Patric Viberg
22 Asa Grip
23 Martin Norberg

1 Patrik Neuendorf
2 Osten Olsson
3 Arne Selander
4 Ulf Strindlund
5 Harry Svensson
6 Anders Broman
7 Roland Ornsson
8 Jorgen Bjuhr
Thomas Nordin
10 Per Norgren
11 Valter Sérlin

Bilfalt 2010-03-21

Ornskéldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Natra Skyttegille
Kramfors PSK
Natra Skyttegille
Kramfors PSK
UPSIK

Umead PK
Sundsvalls PK
Natra Skyttegille

6/14/25/21/13/33/22/21/1
5/24/13/12/14/22/23/22/1
3/12/14/32/23/22/15/21/1
2/13/12/14/15/24/21/10/0
4/24/23/32/13/21/12/10/0
5/23/23/21/13/30/02/11/1
4/12/21/12/14/33/22/20/0
2/24/11/12/12/23/13/20/0
5/12/10/01/10/01/10/00/0
1/11/10/00/00/03/31/11/1

B-vapen 6ppen

Harnosands PSK
Harnosands PSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK

6/36/25/26/26/36/36/26/1
6/35/25/35/25/36/36/26/1
5/35/26/36/26/36/33/25/1
5/33/15/35/23/23/11/11/1
1/10/00/02/23/23/11/11/0

Revolver 6ppen

Strémsunds SSK
Skorpeds PF
Kramfors PSK
Strémsunds SSK
Vilhelmina PSK
Kramfors PSK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Umea PK
Sundsvalls SSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Kramfors PSK
Rundviks PK
Ornskoldsviks PK
Natra Skyttegille
Skorpeds PF
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PSK

6/26/26/35/26/36/36/26/1
6/26/26/35/26/35/26/26/1
6/26/26/24/15/36/26/24/1
6/24/26/35/26/34/25/26/1
5/25/26/36/26/35/33/16/1
6/16/26/26/24/25/25/24/1
6/24/24/25/25/35/35/25/1
6/24/26/33/26/32/16/26/1
6/14/15/25/25/25/25/23/1
6/24/25/34/2 4/35/3 4/25/1
5/26/25/33/14/26/33/15/1
6/15/24/24/25/34/23/25/1
5/25/23/25/25/26/33/23/1
5/14/24/24/25/35/25/23/1
6/11/15/34/25/33/25/25/1
6/23/16/35/25/34/22/12/1
6/25/16/26/25/32/11/11/1
5/25/22/15/24/33/22/23/1
6/16/25/32/12/12/21/15/1
6/10/04/22/11/13/26/23/1
3/23/23/32/13/32/23/23/1
5/12/13/22/14/22/13/21/1
4/22/22/11/13/24/22/23/1

C-vapen 6ppen

Kramfors PSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Stromsunds SSK
Skorpeds PF
Strémsunds SSK
Sundsvalls PK
Timra SG

Umea PK
Vilhelmina PSK

6/26/26/26/26/36/26/26/1
6/26/26/36/36/36/36/25/1
6/26/26/26/36/36/25/26/1
6/26/26/36/26/36/26/25/1
6/25/26/36/36/36/36/25/1
6/26/25/25/36/36/36/26/1
6/26/25/35/36/36/35/26/1
6/25/26/35/36/36/36/25/1
6/25/26/35/36/36/36/25/1
6/26/26/36/35/35/36/25/1
6/25/26/36/36/36/35/25/1

25/14
25/12
22/13
21/9
19/12
18/12
18/12
17/10
9/4
7/7

47/18
44/19
42/19
26/14

11/7

47/18
46/17
43/15
42/17
42/17
42/14
39/17
39/16
38/13
37/18
37/15
36/15
35/16
35/15
34/15
33/15
32/13
29/15
29/12
25/10
22/16
22/11
21/13

48/16
47/19
47/17
47/17
46/19
46/18
45/19
45/19
45/19
45/19
45/19

Brons

Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver



12 Patrik Hornell

13 Jérgen Wennberg
14 Tomas Melander
15 Johnny Sidevérn
16 Hakan Lindgren
17 Peter Bladh

18 Lennart Selander
19 Krister Landstrom
20 Magnus Lidstrom
21 Hans Jonsson

22 Paul Bergstrom
23 Johan Svensson
24 Tore Sjoberg

25 Orjan Jansson

26 Mats Hagglof

27 Peter Klasson

28 Tord Olsson

29 Fredrik Nilsson
30 UIf Svensson

31 Roland Nordin

32 Per-Erik Eriksson
33 Johny Olsson

34 Jorgen Nilsson

35 Fredrik Forsner
36 Kurt Forsman

37 Tomas Eliasson
38 Patrik Hagglund
39 Mikael Olsson

40 Fredrik Andersson
41 Joakim Paulsson
42 Jim Ylipaa

43 Tedd Andersson
44 Mikael Haggstrom
45 )Jorgen Eriksson
46 Ulla Sehlstedt

47 Martin Norberg
48 KG Johansson

49 Fredrik Hellstrom
50 Kjell-Arne Hoérnberg
51 Emil Akermark
52 UIf Eriksson

53 Agron Zogaj

54 Bertil Haggkvist
55 Christian Launoila
56 Sven-Allan Jonsson
57 Ted Brannstrom
58 Morgan Jonsson
59 Christoffer Sydh
60 Hakan Vallin

61 Dick Berg

62 Patric Viberg

63 Anders Holmgren
64 Mattias Bystrom
65 Tommy Lundvall
66 Jens Hornkvist

Bilfalt 2010-03-21

Ornskéldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Harndsands PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Umead PK
Sundsvalls PK
Kramfors PSK
Kramfors PSK
Skorpeds PF
Ornskéldsviks PK
Harndsands PSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Skorpeds PF
Sundsvalls SSK
Kramfors PSK
Sundsvalls SSK
Rundviks PK
Stromsunds SSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Kramfors PSK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Stromsunds SSK
Umead PK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Vannas PSK
Kramfors PSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Skorpeds PF
Ornskdldsviks PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PK
Sundsvalls PK
Kramfors PSK
Sundsvalls PK
Natra Skyttegille
Rundviks PK
Natra Skyttegille
Skorpeds PF
Kramfors PSK
Vannas PSK
Skorpeds PF
Natra Skyttegille
Ornskdldsviks PK
Néatra Skyttegille
Néatra Skyttegille

6/26/25/35/35/26/36/26/1
6/26/26/36/33/26/36/26/1
6/26/25/25/36/36/36/25/1
6/26/26/35/36/35/26/25/1
6/26/24/16/35/36/36/26/1
6/25/15/26/26/36/25/26/1
6/26/24/26/36/36/35/25/1
6/25/26/35/26/36/35/25/1
6/16/25/35/26/35/35/26/1
6/26/26/36/25/36/25/24/1
6/26/25/26/36/26/24/25/1
4/25/24/26/36/36/36/26/1
5/25/25/36/36/35/26/25/1
6/25/25/25/36/34/26/26/1
6/26/24/24/26/36/26/25/1
5/24/26/35/35/36/36/25/1
4/25/25/36/36/35/36/25/1
5/26/26/34/36/36/35/24/1
6/26/26/36/36/33/25/24/1
6/25/26/26/35/36/24/24/1
5/16/26/25/23/26/35/26/1
6/16/25/35/26/25/24/25/1
6/24/26/25/35/25/36/24/1
6/25/24/26/26/36/25/23/1
5/26/25/26/25/36/34/23/1
6/25/25/24/25/35/36/23/1
6/24/26/33/15/26/25/23/1
6/14/24/25/26/35/26/22/1
6/26/24/25/33/36/33/24/1
6/24/25/33/14/35/34/26/1
6/26/24/25/23/24/26/23/1
1/14/25/35/25/36/3 6/2 4/1
6/24/21/14/36/36/36/23/1
6/14/24/24/26/34/26/22/1
6/11/13/25/25/26/26/24/1
4/24/25/26/33/25/34/24/1
6/16/23/12/14/23/26/25/1
5/15/23/25/21/15/25/25/1
6/13/14/35/24/26/22/14/1
4/20/05/33/24/35/36/26/1
5/24/25/24/22/26/33/24/1
2/10/05/25/36/34/36/25/1
5/24/20/03/26/36/35/24/1
5/25/14/22/23/15/35/24/1
6/14/22/24/26/35/22/14/1
5/25/20/05/34/35/24/2 4/1
6/25/14/25/22/15/22/23/1
6/24/2 4/33/12/14/2 4/2 4/1
3/13/15/23/14/35/24/23/1
5/24/14/33/23/33/25/22/1
0/05/2 4/35/35/23/24/23/1
6/14/24/20/04/25/33/23/1
5/26/24/25/31/13/21/12/1
6/23/12/22/14/25/35/20/0
4/15/25/33/22/13/22/20/0

45/18
45/18
45/18
45/18
45/17
45/15
44/18
44/18
44/17
44/17
44/16
43/18
43/18
43/17
43/16
42/19
42/19
42/19
42/18
42/17
42/15
42/15
41/17
41/16
40/17
39/17
38/15
38/15
37/18
37/17
37/15
36/17
36/17
36/15
36/13
35/17
35/12
34/13
34/13
33/16
33/16
33/15
33/15
33/14
33/14
32/15
32/13
31/14
30/13
29/16
29/15
29/13
27/14
27/13
24/13

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



67 Leif Johansson
68 Lars Lundqvist
69 Peter Naslund
70 Orjan Sérlin

1 Gunnar Andersson

2 Lennart Borgstrom

3 Thomas Dahlberg

4 Goran Lindskog

5 Alf Ohgren

6 Stig Landgren

7 Sune Nybrand

8 Goran Sehlstedt

9 Erling Andersson
10Jan Qvarnstrém

Bilfalt 2010-03-21

Ornskéldsviks PK
Umea PK

Néatra Skyttegille
Sundsvalls SSK

6/12/13/22/22/11/14/24/1
4/24/20/04/34/32/22/12/1
3/14/20/00/01/13/33/23/1
3/24/10/03/12/21/12/21/1

C-vapen veteraner yngre och aldre

Harnosands PSK
Storumans PK
Rundviks PK
Harndsands PSK
Ornskéldsviks PK
Harndsands PSK
Vilhelmina PSK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
Natra Skyttegille

6/15/26/35/35/26/25/26/1
5/25/25/35/35/36/36/25/1
6/23/25/26/36/36/34/25/1
5/14/25/25/24/26/25/26/1
6/14/26/35/34/26/24/24/1
6/26/26/35/24/25/23/24/1
6/24/24/25/25/35/35/24/1
6/25/25/26/34/34/33/22/1
5/13/15/34/23/24/23/22/1
4/24/23/25/33/24/22/23/1

24/11
22/14
17/10
16/10

44/16
42/19
41/18
40/14
39/16
39/16
38/17
35/18
29/14
28/16

Brons
Brons



